
DATE DAY 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

9.9.2024 Monday - - -
SOCIAL 

SCIENCE
- MATHS/MUSIC -

SCIENCE/PAINTIN

G
GEO/BIO/CS/ECO POL. SC./ CHEM/ BS

10.9.2024 Tuesday G.K G.K SCIENCE - MATHS - SOCIAL SCIENCE - - -

11.9.2024 Wednesday - - - SANSKRIT - ENGLISH - HINDI
PHY ED(MAIN)/ 

HOME SC.
ENGLISH

12.9.2024 Thursday MATHS
SOCIAL 

SCIENCE
ENGLISH - HINDI - ENGLISH - - -

13.9.2024 Friday - - - HINDI - SANSKRIT - SANSKRIT MATHS/ MUSIC GEO/BIO/CS/ECO

14.9.2024 Saturday - - - - - - - - - -

15.9.2024 Sunday - - - - - - - - - -

16.9.2024 Monday - - - - - - - - - -

17.9.2024 Tuesday SCIENCE MATHS
SOCIAL 

SCIENCE
-

SOCIAL 

SCIENCE
- MATHS - - -

18.9.2024 Wednesday - - - MATHS - SCIENCE/PAINTING - SOCIAL SCIENCE POL. SC./ CHEM/ BS HIS/ACC/PHY/TEXTILE

19.9.2024 Thursday ENGLISH HINDI SANSKRIT - ENGLISH - SANSKRIT - - -

20.9.2024 Friday - - - ENGLISH - HINDI - ENGLISH - -

21.9.2024 Saturday HINDI ENGLISH HINDI - SANSKRIT - HINDI - HIS/ACC/PHYSICS MATHS/ MUSIC

22.9.2024 Sunday - - - - - - - - - -

23.9.2024 Monday - - - - - - - - - -

24.9.2024 Tuesday - - - SCIENCE - SOCIAL SCIENCE/ICT - MATHS/MUSIC ENGLISH PHY ED(MAIN)/ HOME SC.

25.9.2024 Wednesday
SOCIAL 

SCIENCE
SCIENCE MATHS - SCIENCE - SCIENCE - -

ALL ADDITIONAL  EXAM 

KHATAK/PHY.ED./MATHS 

/ACC/ECO

26.9.2024 Thursday - - G.K G.K G.K N.S - AI/IT -

27.9.2024 Friday - - - - - G.K AI - -

*Classes 6 to 10 will have Art/Craft exam on 2nd Sept. 2024 Monday in Zero period
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